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Cod. F838301
In box 50 pcs

 Blue

Cod. F838302
In box 50 pcs

 Red

Tratto 1 recycled plastic

Cod. F838303
In box 50 pcs

 Black

Cod. F838400
Box 24 pcs

 10 x 03  

 10 x 01  

 4 x 02  = 24 pcs

 Cap does not 
 remove

ømm 1,0
mm 0,5

Discover 
the video

RECYCLED PLASTIC
Material derived from the waste 
recovery of industrial waste 
and used for the production 
of new products.
(excluding dyes).

BARREL AND CAP 
Coloured with 
ink to facilitate 
recognizability 
made from recycled 
plastic derived from 
industrial reuse. 

INDUSTRIAL WASTE
Materials derived from the residues 

and scraps of industrial plastic waste 
reused without further treatment for 

the production/transformation 
of plastics 

(excluding dyes).

INDUSTRIAL 
WASTE

RECYCLED 
PLASTIC

a bu c p d8000825 e8000825 m n o h i j8000825
F838400 +!0A0IC5-aeeaid! Assorted Colours – 24 pcs -  Box 1 - - - - 12 320x240x170 3,50 044120

F838301 +!0A0IC5-aeeaah!
 Blue – 50 pcs -  In box 50 044014 - 5 0 - 600 320x240x170 3,88 044113

F838302 +!0A0IC5-aeeacb!
 Red – 50 pcs -  In box 50 044045 - 5 0 - 600 320x240x170 3,88 044106

F838303 +!0A0IC5-aeeafc!
 Black – 50 pcs -  In box 50 044038 - 5 0 - 600 320x240x170 3,88 044090

F04010000 +!000825-044571- Pack – 6 pcs - NEW 1 - - - - 12 044571

a Tratto 1 Green Plastic with the body and the cap made from both recycled plastic and plastic from industrial reuse 
(except dye). Tratto 1 Green Plastic offers smooth and fast writing. The tip comes out by turning the cap. Available in 3 
colours - blue, red and black.

c Tratto 1 Green Plastic με σώμα και καπάκι κατασκευασμένο τόσο από ανακυκλωμένο πλαστικό όσο και από πλαστικό 
έπειτα από βιομηχανική επαναχρησιμοποίηση (εκτός από βαφή). Το Tratto 1 Green Plastic προσφέρει ομαλή και 
γρήγορη γραφή. Η άκρη βγαίνει γυρίζοντας το καπάκι. Διατίθεται σε 3 χρώματα - μπλε, κόκκινο και μαύρο.

BALLPOINT PENS

F04010000
Pack 6 pcs

NEW
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 BALLPOINT PENS

Cod. F041701
Blister 2 pcs + eraser

Cod. F041704
Blister 2 pcs + eraser

a Erasable ink pen, with extra-resistant embedded double rubber. Anti-choking cap and space for personalization. The ink permanently 
fixes on paper after few days. Available in ten bright colours: blue, red, black, fuchsia, orange, violet, light-blue, yellow and light-green. 

f Στυλό με γόμα. Μελάνι που σβήνει. Καπάκι ασφαλείας και χώρος για όνομα. Το μελάνι μένει ανεξίτηλα στο χαρτί μετά από 24 ώρες.  
Σε 12 ζωντανά χρώματα: Μπλέ, κόκκινο, μαύρο, πράσινο, φούξια,  πορτοκαλί, βιολετί, γαλάζιο, κίτρινο και ανοικτό πράσινο.

Made in Italy

Tratto Cancellik

EXPORT  CATALOGUE 2017224

Cod. 8261**

In box 12 pcs 12 360 145x340x240 4,10

 
826101 8000825 826016  Blue - Tratto Cancellik 8000825 826115 8000825 006401

826102 8000825 826023  Red 8000825 826122 8000825 006432

826103 8000825 826030  Black 8000825 826139 8000825 006449

826104 8000825 826047  Green 8000825 826146 8000825 006456

826105 8000825 826054  Light Blue 8000825 826153 8000825 006463

 
826106 8000825 826061  Fuchsia 8000825 826160 8000825 006470

826107 8000825 826078  Orange 8000825 826177 8000825 006487

826108 8000825 826085  Violet 8000825 826184 8000825 006494

826109 8000825 826092  Yellow 8000825 826290 8000825 006500

826110 8000825 826313  Light Green 8000825 826399 8000825 006517

Blue Red Black Green Light Blue VioletFuchsia YellowOrange Light Green

In box 12 pcs

 Tratto Cancellik BS 7272-1:2008
ømm 1,0
mm 0,4

 Barcode
 on each
 barrel

224 PAGINA COMPLETA

Made in Italy

 Barcode
 on each
 barrel

 with
 name
 field

a b1 c p d1 e1 m n o h i j1
F826500 - In pot 50 pcs  Assorted Colours 50 826474 - 50 - 500 490x255x173 5,54 826481

F041701 041709 Blister 2 pcs  Blue 20 - - 20 - 20 235x175x115 0,93 041716

F041704 041761 Blister 2 pcs  Green 20 - - 20 - 20 235x175x115 0,93 041778

Cod. F8261**
In box 12 pcs

a b8000825 d8000825 e8000825 j8000825
F826101 +!0A0IC5-icgabg!

 
Blue 826115 - 006401

F826102 +!0A0IC5-icgacd!
 Red 826122 - 006432

F826103 +!0A0IC5-icgada!
 Black 826139 - 006449

F826104 +!0A0IC5-icgaeh!
 Verde 826146 - 006456

F826105 +!0A0IC5-icgafe!
 Azzurro 826153 - 006463

F826106 +!0A0IC5-icgagb!
 Fucsia 826160 - 006470

F826107 +!0A0IC5-icgahi!
 Arancione 826177 - 006487

F826108 +!0A0IC5-icgaif!
 Viola 826184 - 006494

F826109 +!0A0IC5-icgajc!
 Giallo 826290 - 006500

F826110 +!0A0IC5-icgdbd!
 Verde Chiaro 826399 - 006517

c p m n o h i
12 pcs -  In box 12 1 2 - 360 145x340x240 4,10

Cod. F826500
In pot 50 pcs

 14 x 01  

 11 x 02  

 6 x 03  

 4 x 04  

 2 x 05  06  10  

 3 x 07  08  09
  = 50 pcs
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a Ballpoint pen “Made in Italy” with ergonomic anti-slip rubber grip. Completely renovated in look. The tip is extended by turning the cap. Produces smooth, soft strokes. Starts 
writing immediately. Stroke width: 0.5 mm. Available in 8 colours: blue, red, black, green, light blue, fuchsia, orange and purple. EAN code printed on each item.

f
Στυλό ballpoint “Made in Italy” με εργονομική αντιολισθητική, λαστιχένια λαβή. Εντελώς ανανεωμένο στυλ. Η άκρη επιμηκύνεται γυρνώντας το καπάκι. Δημιουργεί ομαλές, 
απαλές γραμμές. Γράφει αμέσως. Πλάτος γραφής: 0,5mm. Διαθέσιμο σε 8 χρώματα: μπλε, κόκκινο, μαύρο, πράσινο, γαλάζιο, φούξια, πορτοκαλί και μωβ. Κωδικός Barcode 
τυπωμένος σε κάθε τεμάχιο.

Tratto 1Uno Grip

 
822201 8000825 001581 In box 40 pcs  Blue - Tratto 1 Grip 8000825 001611 40 480 320x240x170 3,93 8000825 001604

822202 8000825 001628 In box 40 pcs  Red 8000825 001642 40 480 320x240x170 3,93 8000825 001635

822203 8000825 001659 In box 40 pcs  Black 8000825 001673 40 480 320x240x170 3,93 8000825 001666

822904 8000825 822940 In box 12 pcs  Light Green 8000825 823374 12 360 385x170x190 2,99 8000825 823336

822905 8000825 822957 In box 12 pcs  Sky blue 8000825 823251 12 360 385x170x190 2,99 8000825 823350

822906 8000825 822964 In box 12 pcs - NEW  Yellow 8000825 008887 12 360 385x170x190 2,99 8000825 008870

822909 8000825 822995 In box 12 pcs  Fuchsia 8000825 823268 12 360 385x170x190 2,99 8000825 823343

822910 8000825 822919 In box 12 pcs  Orange 8000825 823008 12 360 385x170x190 2,99 8000825 823367

822911 8000825 822926 In box 12 pcs  Violet 8000825 823381 12 360 385x170x190 2,99 8000825 823329

Cod. 8222**

RedBlue Black Light Green Sky Blue FuchsiaYellow Orange Violet

In box 40 pcs

 Tratto 1Uno Grip ømm 1,0
mm 0,5

 Ideal for
 school

 Barcode
 on each
 barrel

Cod. 8229**
In box 12 pcs
      
 

NEW

NEW

 New Colour 
 Yellow

NEW

227 PAGINA COMPLETA226 PAGINA COMPLETA

Made in Italy

EXPORT  CATALOGUE 2017226

Cod. F8229**
 In box 12 pcs
04  05  09

06  10  11

RedBlue Black Light Green Sky Blue FuchsiaYellow Orange Violet

 Ideal for
 school

 Barcode
 on each
 barrel

a b1 c p d1 e1 m n o h i j1
F822201 001581 In box 40 pcs  Blue - Tratto 1 Grip 40 001611 40 480 320x240x170 3,93 001604

F822202 001628 In box 40 pcs  Red 40 001642 40 480 320x240x170 3,93 001635

F822203 001659 In box 40 pcs  Black 40 001673 40 480 320x240x170 3,93 001666

F822904 822940 In box 12 pcs  Light Green 12 823374 12 360 385x170x190 2,99 823336

F822905 822957 In box 12 pcs  Sky blue 12 823251 12 360 385x170x190 2,99 823350

F822906 822964 In box 12 pcs  Yellow 12 008887 12 360 385x170x190 2,99 008870

F822909 822995 In box 12 pcs  Fuchsia 12 823268 12 360 385x170x190 2,99 823343

F822910 822919 In box 12 pcs  Orange 12 823008 12 360 385x170x190 2,99 823367

F822911 822926 In box 12 pcs  Violet 12 823381 12 360 385x170x190 2,99 823329

Made in Italy

Cod. F8222**
In box 40 pcs
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 BALLPOINT PENS

a  Chisel-tip highlighter with universal water based ink. Highly fluorescent. Ideal for normal, tracing, photocopy and fax paper.

f  Μαρκαδόρος υπογράμμισης με μελάνι με βάση το νερό. Έξτρα φωσφορούχο. Ιδανικό για χρήση σε απλό χαρτί, αυτογραφικό, 
φωτοτυπικό και χαρτί φαξ.

Made in Italy

Tratto Video

Cod. 8302**

Yellow Green Orange

In box 12 pcs

Light Blue Fuchsia LilacSunrise

 
830201 8000825 830419 In box 12 pcs  Yellow 8000825 003769 12 360 415x200x240 8,55 8000825 003752

830202 8000825 830426 In box 12 pcs  Green 8000825 003783 12 360 415x200x240 8,55 8000825 003776

830203 8000825 830433 In box 12 pcs  Orange 8000825 003806 12 360 415x200x240 8,55 8000825 003790

830205 8000825 830457 In box 12 pcs  Light Blue 8000825 003820 12 360 415x200x240 8,55 8000825 003813

830206 8000825 003745 In box 12 pcs  Sunrise 8000825 003882 12 360 415x200x240 8,55 8000825 003875

830207 8000825 830471 In box 12 pcs  Fuchsia 8000825 003844 12 360 415x200x240 8,55 8000825 003837

830208 8000825 830587 In box 12 pcs  Lilac 8000825 003868 12 360 415x200x240 8,55 8000825 003851

830209 8000825 007903 In box 12 pcs  Lime 8000825 007927 12 360 415x200x240 8,55 8000825 007910

Lime

 Tratto Video BS 7272-1:2008
ømm 5,0
mm 1÷5

 Extra
 strong
 colour

 Even stackable
 opening with easy
 and colour code

233 PAGINA COMPLETA232 PAGINA COMPLETA

Made in Italy

EXPORT  CATALOGUE 2017232

Cod. F831000
Hangable  
wallet 6 pcs 
1x 01  03  05  
 07  08  09  
 = 6 pcs

Cod. F830800
Hangable wallet 4 pcs
1x 01  02  03  07  

= 4 pcs

Cod. F042601
Blister 1 pc Cod. F042602

Blister 1 pc Cod. F042607
Blister 1 pc

a bu d8000825 e8000825 j8000825
F830201 +!0A0IC5-idaebj!

 
Yellow 003769 - 003752

F830202 +!0A0IC5-idaecg!
 Green 003783 - 003776

F830203 +!0A0IC5-idaedd!
 Orange 003806 - 003790

F830205 +!0A0IC5-idaefh!
 Light Blue 003820 - 003813

F830206 +!0A0IC5-aadhef!
 Sunrise 003882 - 003875

F830207 +!0A0IC5-idaehb!
 Fuchsia 003844 - 003837

F830208 +!0A0IC5-idafih!
 Lilac 003868 - 003851

F830209 +!0A0IC5-aahjad!
 Lime 007927 - 007910

c p m n o h i
12 pcs -  In box 12 1 2 - 360 415x200x240 8,55

8 colours available

a bu c p d8000825 e8000825 m n o h i j8000825
F893900 +!0A0IC5-ijdjac!

 Assorted Colours – Display 108 pcs 1 - - 1 - 1 285x200x270 3,70 893995

F042601 8000825042614  Yellow - Blister 1 pc 20 - - 2 0 - 20 234x175x115 0,79 042188

F042602 8000825042676  Green - Blister 1 pc 20 - - 2 0 - 20 235x175x115 0,79 042294

F042607 8000825042676  Fuchsia - Blister 1 pc 20 - - 2 0 - 20 235x175x115 0,79 042799

F830800 8000825830808  Assorted Colours - Hangable wallet 4 pcs 5 - 830884 - 5 60 400x290x180 6,40 830891

F831000 8000825831003  Assorted Colours - Hangable wallet 6 pcs 5 - 831089 - 5 50 400x290x180 7,70 831096

Cod. F893900
Display 108 pcs

 42x 01
 15 x 07   
 12 x 02  03  06  
 9 x 09
 3 x 05  08  = 108 pcs

18 cm

16 cm

29 cm

Cod. F8302**
In box 12 pcs
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a bu c p d8000825 e8000825 m n o h i j8000825
F835900 +!0A0IC5-acedic!

 Assorted Colours – Display 48 pcs 1 - - - - 1 205x190x155 1,57 024399

F835800 +!0A0IC5-aceebc!
 Assorted Colours – 4 pcs -  Hangable wallet 5 - 024436 1 - 20 400x290x180 6,40 024429

a bu d8000825 e8000825 j8000825
F833501 +!0A0IC5-acfbhe!  Lemon 

Yellow 025686 - 025433

F833503 +!0A0IC5-acfbib!  Mandarin 
Orange 025709 - 025457

F833505 +!0A0IC5-acfbji!
 Mint Green 025716 - 025471

F833507 +!0A0IC5-acfcae!  Grapefruit 
Pink 025723 - 025778

F833510 +!0A0IC5-aeacja!  Apricot 
Orange 040313 - 040603

F833511 +!0A0IC5-aedhde!  Avocado 
Green 043833 - 045707

F833512 +!0A0IC5-aedheb!
 Cherry Red 043857 - 045714

F833513 +!0A0IC5-aedhch!  Blueberry 
Blue 043864 - 045721

c p m n o h i
12 pcs -  In box - NEW 12 1 2 - 360 415x200x240 8,55

Tratto Video Pastel

Cod. F8335**
In box 12 pcs

Blueberry Blue

Cherry Red

Avocado GreenMint Green

 chisel-tip
 highlighter

 NEW
 PASTEL
 COLOURS

 specially suitable 
 for school
 and office use

Cod. F835800
Hangable wallet 
4 pcs

 1 x 01  07  10  13  = 4 pcs

Cod. F835900
Display 48 pcs

 6 x 01  Lemon Yellow

  03  Mandarin Orange 

 8 x 07  Grapefruit Pink

  05  Mint Green

 10 x 12  Cherry red

  11  Avocado Green 

  = 48 pcs

ømm 5,0
mm 1÷5

Discover 
the video

 Ink dries
 quickly

HIGHLIGHTERS

Apricot OrangeMandarin Orange 

Lemon Yellow Grapefruit Pink

a Tratto Video, the Italian-made chisel-nib highlighter expands its colour palette to include pastel colours. These new colours are 
immediately recognisable, thanks to the black body of the product, which contains water-based pastel coloured ink. The quick-
drying ink makes it perfect both for school and work. Ideal on normal, copy, fax, and carbonless copy paper. 

f Tratto Video, ο ιταλικής κατασκευής υπογραμμιστής με πλακέ μύτη επεκτείνει τη χρωματική του παλέτα, ώστε να συμπεριλάβει 
τα παστέλ χρώματα. Αυτά τα νέα χρώματα είναι άμεσα αναγνωρίσιμα, χάρη στο μαύρο σώμα του προϊόντος, το οποίο περιέχει 
παστέλ χρωματιστό μελάνι με βάση το νερό. Το μελάνι που στεγνώνει γρήγορα, το καθιστά ιδανικό τόσο για το σχολείο όσο και 
για την εργασία. Ιδανικό για κανονικό, φωτοτυπικό χαρτί, χαρτί φαξ και αυτογραφικό χαρτί.

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW
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 BALLPOINT PENS

Cod. F8067**
In box 8 pcs
MEDIUM NIB

Cod. F8068**
In box 8 pcs
FINE NIB

Cod. F8069**
In box 8 pcs
ULTRAFINE NIB

S

ømm 1,0
mm 0,5

F

ømm 2,2
mm 0,7

MEDIUM NIB

M

ømm 4,2
mm 1

 Ink dries
 quickly

 Ink dries
 quickly

 Ink dries
 quickly

 Water and light
 resistant

 Water and light
 resistant

 Water and light
 resistant

 Quick
 and easy open

 Quick
 and easy open

 Quick
 and easy open

Tratto Marker Pen OHP  BS 7272-1:2008  

a bu d8000825 e8000825 j8000825
F806901 +!0A0IC5-iagjac!

 Blu 806919 - 806926

F806902 +!0A0IC5-iagjdd!
 Red 806940 - 806957

F806903 +!0A0IC5-iagjge!
 Black 806971 - 806988

a bu d8000825 e8000825 j8000825
F806701 +!0A0IC5-iaghae!

 Blue 806711 - 806728

F806702 +!0A0IC5-iaghdf!
 Red 806742 - 806759

F806703 +!0A0IC5-iaghgg!
 Black 806773 - 806780

F806704 
UNTIL STOCKS 
LAST

+!0A0IC5-iaghjh!
 Green 807206 - 807213

ULTRAFINE NIB

FINE NIB

c p m n o h i
8 pcs - ULTRA FINE NIB -  In box 8 8 - 240 320x205x170 3,60

c p m n o h i
8 pcs - MEDIUM NIB -  In box 8 8 - 240 320x205x170 3,60

a bu d8000825 e8000825 j8000825
F806801 +!0A0IC5-iagiad!

 Blue 806810 - 806827

F806802 +!0A0IC5-iagide!
 Red 806841 - 806858

F806803 +!0A0IC5-iagigf!
 Black 806872 - 806889

F806804 
UNTIL STOCKS 
LAST

+!0A0IC5-iagijg!
 Green 807220 - 807237

c p m n o h i
8 pcs - FINE NIB -  In box 8 8 - 240 320x205x170 3,60

a Permanent alcohol-based pen. Suitable for any surface, specifically indicated for CDs, DVDs and film. Available in 4 colours.
New design, with easy-open cap.

f Ανεξήτιλος μαρκαδόρος οινοπνεύματος. Για κάθε επιφάνεια, ειδικά για CDs, DVDs και φίλμ. Σε 4 χρώματα. Νέος σχεδιασμός και εύκολο στο άνοιγμα καπάκι.
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 Tratto Marker  BS 7272-1:2008  

CHISEL TIP

ROUND TIP

Cod. F8411**
In box 12 pcs

ømm 4,7
mm 1,4÷2,8

Cod. F8401**
In box 12 pcs

a bu c p d8000825 e8000825 m n o h i j8000825
F841101 +!0A0IC5-iebcbh!

 Blue - 12 pcs ROUND TIP -  In box 12 003905 - 1 2 - 360 415x200x240 8,14 003899

F841102 +!0A0IC5-iebcce!
 Red - 12 pcs ROUND TIP -  In box 12 003929 - 1 2 - 360 415x200x240 8,14 003912

F841103 +!0A0IC5-iebcdb!
 Black - 12 pcs ROUND TIP -  In box 12 003943 - 1 2 - 360 415x200x240 8,14 003936

F841104 +!0A0IC5-iebcei!
 Green - 12 pcs ROUND TIP -  In box 12 003967 - 1 2 - 360 415x200x240 8,14 003950

F841106 +!0A0IC5-iebcgc!
 Brown - 12 pcs ROUND TIP -  In box 12 003981 - 1 2 - 360 415x200x240 8,14 003974

F840101 +!0A0IC5-ieadbj!
 Blue - 12 pcs CHISEL TIP -  In box 12 004001 - 1 2 - 360 415x200x240 8,14 003998

F840102 +!0A0IC5-ieadcg!
 Red - 12 pcs CHISEL TIP -  In box 12 004025 - 1 2 - 360 415x200x240 8,14 004018

F840103 +!0A0IC5-ieaddd!
 Black - 12 pcs CHISEL TIP -  In box 12 004049 - 1 2 - 360 415x200x240 8,14 004032

F840104 +!0A0IC5-ieadea!
 Green - 12 pcs CHISEL TIP -  In box 12 004063 - 1 2 - 360 415x200x240 8,14 004056

F840106 +!0A0IC5-ieadge!
 Brown - 12 pcs CHISEL TIP -  In box 12 004087 - 1 2 - 360 415x200x240 8,14 004070

F044201 8000825044212  Blue - Blister 1 pc - CHISEL TIP 20 - - 2 0 - 20 235x175x115 0,75 044311

F044202 8000825044229  Red - Blister 1 pc 20 - - 2 0 - 20 235x175x115 0,75 044328

F044203 8000825044236  Black - Blister 1 pc 20 - - 2 0 - 20 235x175x115 0,75 044335

ømm 5,0
mm 1÷5

a Round and chisel tipped marker with alcohol-based, permanent ink. Suitable for writing on glass, metal, plastic, wood and cardboard.

f Μαρκαδόρος με στρογγυλή και σμίλη μύτη με μόνιμο μελάνι με βάση το αλκοόλ. Κατάλληλο για γραφή σε γυαλί, μέταλλο, πλαστικό, 
ξύλο και χαρτόνι.

Made in Italy

Cod. F0442**
Hangable wallet
1 pc


